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XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2024.08. 10., 17:00:00 (S8)

OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Date
18 01:58.62 BERNEK Péter 2010/06/18
v 17 01:58.24 KOVATS Alex CXXV. Orszagos Bajnoksag 2023/04/21
Men S 200m BaCkStrOke 16 01:59.87 ZOMBORI Gabor Helsinki (FIN) 2018/07/07
33. Event 15 02:01.73 KOVATS Alex 2021/07/30
Final A
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1.  1/4 LIFINTSEV Miron 2006 RSF Russian Federation 01:58.86 834
R.Id6 00.59 50m 26.85 100m 57.13 150m 01:28.42 200m 01:58.86
30.28 31.29 30.44
2. 1/3 KOVATS Alex 2006 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 01:59.85 +00.99 814
R.l1d6 00.66 50m 28.37 100m 58.12 150m 01:28.85 200m 01:59.85
29.75 30.73 31.00
3. 1/5 LOZE laroslav 2007 RSF Russian Federation 02:01.07 +02.21 789
RId6 0050 50m 2891 100m  59.64 150m 01:30.58 200m 02:01.07
30.73 30.94 30.49
4. 1/1 RACZ Zsombor Péter 2007 BVSC-Zuglé 02:01.97 +03.11 772
R.Id6 00.61 50m 28.22 100m 59.47 150m 01:30.64 200m 02:01.97
31.25 31.17 31.33
5. 1/2 ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 02:03.32 +04.46 747
R.l1d6 00.63 50m 29.18 100m 01:00.52 150m 01:32.33 200m 02:03.32
31.34 31.81 30.99
6. 1/7 KOVACS Botond 2007 BVSC-Zuglo 02:04.13 +05.27 732
R.l1d6 00.56 50m 29.29 100m 01:01.06 150m 01:33.07 200m 02:04.13
31.77 32.01 31.06
7. 1/6 MUSA Mark 2007 Héd Usz6 SE 02:04.43 +056.57 727
R.Id6 00.55 50m 29.24 100m 01:00.99 150m 01:32.98 200m 02:04.43
31.75 31.99 31.45
8. 1/8 KONCZ Marton 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club 02:09.17 +10.31 650
R.Id6 00.56 50m 29.76 100m 01:02.55 150m 01:36.98 200m 02:09.17
32.79 34.43 32.19
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XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda
2024.08. 10., 17:00:00 (S8)

OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date
18 01:58.62 BERNEK Péter Eger 2010/06/18
' 17 01:58.24 KOVATS Alex CXXV. Orszagos Bajnoksag 2023/04/21
Men S 200m BaCKStrOke 16 01:59.87 ZOMBORI Gabor Helsinki (FIN) 2018/07/07
33. Event 15 02:01.73 KOVATS Alex Debrecen 2021/07/30
Final B
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 2/4 SZAPPANOS Kristof 2007 Budadrsi Sport Club 02:08.84 655
RId6  00.63 50m  30.14 100m 01:03.28 150m 01:36.63 200m 02:08.84
33.14 3335 3221
2. 2/2 SARKOZI Szabolcs 2007 Kaposvari Sportkozpont és 02:08.92 +00.08 654
RId6 0077 50m  30.38 100m 01:03.75 150m 01:37.16 200m 02:08.92
3337 33.41 3176
3. 2/5 KENYERES Gergé 2008 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 02:10.46 +01.62 631
RIdG 0065 50m 3033 100m 01:03.26 150m 01:36.99 200m 02:10.46
32.93 3373 33.47
4. 2/3 TAKACS Milan Ruben 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 02:10.78 +01.94 626
RId6  00.65 50m  30.80 100m 01:04.02 150m 01:37.90 200m 02:10.78
3322 33.88 3288
5. 2/7 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 02:12.07 +03.23 608
RIdG 0061 50m  30.98 100m 01:04.15 150m 01:38.18 200m 02:12.07
33.17 34.03 33.89
6. 2/1 HONTI-PECORA Sebestyén 2007 Ujpesti Torna Egylet 02:12.81 +03.97 598
RId6 0062 50m  31.06 100m 01:04.20 150m 01:38.83 200m 02:12.81
33.14 34.63 33.98
7. 2/6 PITTLIK Zsigmond 2008 Darnyi Tamas SC 02:12.96 +04.12 596
RId6  00.63 50m  30.85 100m 01:03.91 150m 01:38.63 200m 02:12.96
33.06 3472 3433
8. 2/8 PAVA Szabolcs 2006 A Jové SC 02:14.64 +05.80 574
RId6  00.54 50m 3074 100m 01:04.66 150m 01:40.09 200m 02:14.64
33.92 35.43 34.55
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XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2024.08. 10., 17:00:00 (S8)

OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date
adult  02:05.85 HOSSZU Katinka Budapest 2017/07/29
' 17 02:06.62 EGERSZEGI Krisztina Athén 1991/08/22
Women S 200m BaCKStro ke 16 02:09.29 EGERSZEGI Krisztina Széul 1988/09/25
34. Event 15 02:09.29 EGERSZEGI Krisztina széul 1988/00/25
14 02:09.29 EGERSZEGI Krisztina Széul 1988/09/25
Final A
RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 MOLNAR Doéra 2006 Budaféka XXII. SE 02:12.68 799
Trainer: Horvath Tamas
R.Id6 00.61 50m 31.35 100m 01:04.72 150m 01:38.97 200m 02:12.68
33.37 34.25 33.71
2. 1/3 STEPANOVA Milana 2009 RSF Russian Federation 02:14.58 +01.90 766
R.Id6 00.63 50m 31.69 100m 01:05.58 150m 01:40.28 200m 02:14.58
33.89 34.70 34.30
3. 1/5 JACKL Vivien 2008 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 02:14.75 +02.07 763
R.l1d6 00.68 50m 32.00 100m 01:06.23 150m 01:40.84 200m 02:14.75
34.23 34.61 33.91
4. 1/6 KOKAS Fanni Viktoria 2009 A Jové SC 02:14.92 +02.24 760
R.Id6 00.63 50m 31.83 100m 01:06.19 150m 01:41.14 200m 02:14.92
34.36 34.95 33.78
5. 1/7 DAPSY Hanna Lujza 2006 A Jévs SC 02:15.92 +03.24 743
R.Id6 00.67 50m 32.06 100m 01:06.53 150m 01:41.82 200m 02:15.92
34.47 35.29 34.10
6. 1/2 LAKO Dorina 2009 UNI Gy6ri Usz6 Sportegy. 02:18.30 +05.62 705
R.Id6 00.56 50m 32.27 100m 01:07.29 150m 01:43.13 200m 02:18.30
35.02 35.84 35.17
7. 1/1 REIZINGER Anna 2009 Erdi Vizisport Kft 02:19.30 +06.62 690
R.Id6 00.72 50m 32.65 100m 01:08.13 150m 01:43.89 200m 02:19.30
35.48 35.76 35.41
8. 1/8 KIRALY Hanna Gréta 2010 Kébanya Sport Club 02:20.77 +08.09 669
R.Id6 00.61 50m 32.66 100m 01:08.23 150m 01:44.61 200m 02:20.77
35.57 36.38 36.16
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XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2024.08. 10., 17:00:00 (S8)

OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date
adult  02:05.85 HOSSZU Katinka Budapest 2017/07/29
' 17 02:06.62 EGERSZEGI Krisztina Athén 1991/08/22
Women S Zoom BaCKStro ke 16 02:09.29 EGERSZEGI Krisztina Széul 1988/09/25
34. Event 15 02:09.29 EGERSZEGI Krisztina Szoul 1988/00/25
14 02:09.29 EGERSZEGI Krisztina Szoul 1988/09/25
Final B
RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 2/4 MARTA Johanna 2009 BVSC-Zuglé 02:19.60 686
Trainer: Nagy Péter, Kovacs Gabor, Bagaméri Bence, Cslitértéki Marcell, Angeli Aron, Lakatos Roland
R.Id6 00.64 50m 32.87 100m 01:08.86 150m 01:44.65 200m 02:19.60
35.99 35.79 34.95
2. 2/3 FLORIAN Natalia 2007 Budaféka XXII. SE 02:20.46 +00.86 673
R.Id6 00.64 50m 33.36 100m 01:09.32 150m 01:45.77 200m 02:20.46
35.96 36.45 34.69
3. 2/1 SZABO Nora 2008 Bajai Spartacus Sport Club 02:20.60 +01.00 671
R.l1d6 00.65 50m 33.00 100m 01:08.47 150m 01:44.99 200m 02:20.60
35.47 36.52 35.61
4. 2/6 MUNKACSI-NAGY Livia 2006 Lérinc Swim Team 02:20.69 +01.09 670
R.Id6 00.66 50m 32.07 100m 01:07.05 150m 01:44.28 200m 02:20.69
34.98 37.23 36.41
5. 2/5 SCHEFFER Eszter Mercédes 2007 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Kiub 02:20.98 +01.38 666
R.Id6 00.66 50m 33.29 100m 01:09.52 150m 01:45.62 200m 02:20.98
36.23 36.10 35.36
6. 2/2 CSERESZNYES Petra 2007 Gyulai Varfiirdé Kit. 02:23.29 +03.69 634
R.Id6 00.64 50m 32.99 100m 01:08.81 150m 01:45.40 200m 02:23.29
35.82 36.59 37.89
7. 2/7 RACZ Anna Lilla 2007 Debreceni Sportc. S| 02:23.49 +03.89 632
R.Id6 00.64 50m 33.42 100m 01:10.17 150m 01:46.50 200m 02:23.49
36.75 36.33 36.99
8. 2/8 URBAN Luca 2007 Iron Swim SE 02:25.96 +06.36 600
R.Id6 00.59 50m 33.36 100m 01:10.24 150m 01:48.09 200m 02:25.96
36.88 37.85 37.87
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° XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
=¥ \IAGYAR USzO Debreceni Sportuszoda
P " : p

= SZOVETSEG 2024. 08. 10., 17:00:00 (S8)

OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date

18 07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN) 2018/07/07
Men's 800m Freestyle 17075623 KALWAR Akos SR
y 16 08:03.53 KIS Gergd Budapest 2004/07/10
35. Event 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003/12/20
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 BABINICH Egor 2007 RSF Russian Federation 08:03.49 817
RId6 0070 50m  28.00 100m  58.75 150m 01:20.64 200m 02:00.66 250m 02:31.45 300m 03:02.20 350m 03:32.93
30.75 30.89 31.02 30.79 30.75 30.73
400m 04:03.17 450m 04:33.52 500m 05:03.79 550m 05:34.10 600m 06:04.55 650m 06:34.76 700m 07:04.73 750m 07:34.73
30.24 30.35 30.27 30.31 30.45 30.21 20.97 30.00
800m 08:03.49
28.76
2. 1/5 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunatjvaros 08:05.38 +01.89 808
RId6 0073 50m  28.01 100m  58.45 150m 01:20.17 200m 02:00.09 250m 02:31.21 300m 03:02.22 350m 03:33.38
30.44 30.72 30.92 31.12 31.01 31.16
400m 04:04.01 450m 04:34.38 500m 05:04.64 550m 05:35.11 600m 06:05.57 650m 06:35.86 700m 07:06.28 750m 07:36.46
30.63 30.37 30.26 30.47 30.46 30.29 30.42 30.18
800m 08:05.38
28.92
3. 1/3 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 08:14.83 +11.34 762
RId6  00.67 50m  27.83 100m  58.72 150m 01:30.11 200m 02:01.38 250m 02:32.38 300m 03:03.53 350m 03:34.85
30.89 31.39 31.27 31.00 31.15 31.32
400m 04:06.00 450m 04:37.29 500m 05:08.46 550m 05:39.86 600m 06:11.36 650m 06:42.85 700m 07:14.26 750m 07:45.67
31.15 31.29 3147 31.40 31.50 31.49 31.41 31.41
800m 08:14.83
29.16
4. 1/2 HORVATH Akos 2006 Hod Uszo SE 08:15.98 +12.49 757
RId6  00.64 50m  28.13 100m  58.89 150m 01:30.34 200m 02:01.56 250m 02:33.19 300m 03:04.21 350m 03:35.78
30.76 3145 31.22 31.63 31.02 31.57
400m 04:07.20 450m 04:38.85 500m 05:10.31 550m 05:41.93 600m 06:13.65 650m 06:45.46 700m 07:17.06 750m 07:48.16
31.42 31.65 31.46 3162 31.72 31.81 31.60 31.10
800m 08:15.98
27.82
5. 1/6 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kit 08:17.58 +14.09 750
RId6 0070 50m  28.93 100m  59.70 150m 01:30.97 200m 02:02.01 250m 02:33.56 300m 03:04.99 350m 03:36.60
30.77 3127 31.04 31.55 3143 31.61
400m 04:08.18 450m 04:39.95 500m 05:11.63 550m 05:43.49 600m 06:15.45 650m 06:47.32 700m 07:18.90 750m 07:49.98
31.58 3177 31.68 31.86 31.96 31.87 31.58 31.08
800m 08:17.58
27.60
6. 1/1 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gysri Usz6 Sportegy. 08:31.44 +27.95 690
RId6 0075 50m 2872 100m  59.79 150m 01:31.84 200m 02:04.11 250m 02:36.90 300m 03:09.20 350m 03:41.68
31.07 32.05 32.27 32.79 32.30 32.48
400m 04:14.19 450m 04:46.02 500m 05:18.13 550m 05:50.15 600m 06:22.74 650m 06:55.23 700m 07:28.03 750m 08:00.19
32.51 31.83 32.11 32.02 32.59 32.49 32.80 32.16
800m 08:31.44
31.25
7. 2/5 GRANDPIERRE Krisztian 2007 Ferencvarosi Torna Club 08:32.49 +29.00 686
RId6  00.69 50m 2821 100m  59.41 150m 01:31.39 200m 02:03.69 250m 02:36.17 300m 03:08.49 350m 03:41.14
31.20 31.98 32.30 3248 32.32 32.65
400m 04:13.70 450m 04:45.91 500m 05:18.50 550m 05:51.11 600m 06:23.73 650m 06:56.50 700m 07:29.27 750m 08:01.54
32.56 32.21 3259 3261 3262 32.77 32.77 32.27
800m 08:32.49
30.95
8. 1/8 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jové SC 08:37.10 +33.617 668
RId6  00.66 50m 2015 100m 01:00.94 150m 01:33.17 200m 02:05.62 250m 02:38.38 300m 03:10.76 350m 03:43.49
3179 3223 3245 32.76 32.38 3273
400m 04:15.99 450m 04:48.94 500m 05:21.77 550m 05:54.86 600m 06:27.85 650m 07:00.81 700m 07:33.65 750m 08:06.24
32.50 32.95 32.83 33.09 32.99 32.96 32.84 3259
800m 08:37.10
30.86
9. 2/3 BAUMANN Marcell 2006 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 08:38.23 +34.74 664
RId6 0073 50m  28.66 100m 01:00.32 150m 01:32.56 200m 02:05.06 250m 02:37.67 300m 03:10.52 350m 03:43.29
31.66 3224 32.50 3261 32.85 3277
400m 04:16.19 450m 04:49.19 500m 05:22.15 550m 05:55.34 600m 06:28.48 650m 07:01.16 700m 07:34.20 750m 08:06.63
32.90 33.00 32.96 33.19 33.14 32.68 33.04 32.43
800m 08:38.23
31.60
10. 2/6 HUSZAR Laszlo 2007 Ferencvarosi Torna Club 08:39.42 +35.93 659
RId6 0072 50m  20.41 100m 01:01.26 150m 01:33.69 200m 02:06.13 250m 02:39.22 300m 03:11.75 350m 03:44.82
31.85 32.43 32.44 33.09 3253 33.07
400m 04:17.63 450m 04:50.46 500m 05:23.29 550m 05:56.36 600m 06:29.48 650m 07:02.52 700m 07:35.53 750m 08:08.23
32.81 32.83 32.83 33.07 33.12 33.04 33.01 32.70
800m 08:39.42
31.19
Printed: Page: 1/2
arena oanusius 31} Sy M i =
2024.08. 10 = W R madet™ MO mvm VIR e Z[8,

@17:35 LIVE.MUSZ.HU



° XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
=¥ \IAGYAR USzO Debreceni Sportuszoda
P " : p

= SZOVETSEG 2024. 08. 10., 9:00:00 (S7)

OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date

18 07:55.41 KALMAR Akos Helsinki (FIN) 2018/07/07
Men's 800m Freestyle 17075623 KALWAR Akos SR
y 16 08:03.53 KIS Gergd Budapest 2004/07/10
35. Event 15 08:09.15 KIS Gergd Budapest 2003/12/20
| RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
11. 2/7 PALKOVICS Olivér 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 08:43.14 +39.65 645
RId6 0068 50m  29.37 100m 01:01.73 150m 01:34.39 200m 02:07.25 250m 02:40.56 300m 03:13.75 350m 03:46.70
32.36 32.66 32.86 33.31 33.19 32.95
400m 04:19.93 450m 04:53.22 500m 05:26.38 550m 05:59.60 600m 06:32.97 650m 07:05.85 700m 07:39.20 750m 08:11.68
33.23 33.29 33.16 33.22 33.37 32.88 33.35 3248
800m 08:43.14
31.46
12. 2/2 TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Tora Egylet 08:45.01 +41.52 638
RId6 0067 50m  30.12 100m 01:02.76 150m 01:35.25 200m 02:08.22 250m 02:41.07 300m 03:13.96 350m 03:47.40
32.64 32.49 3297 32.85 32.89 33.44
400m 04:20.34 450m 04:53.63 500m 05:26.93 550m 06:00.59 600m 06:33.97 650m 07:07.37 700m 07:40.57 750m 08:13.04
32.94 33.29 33.30 33.66 33.38 33.40 33.20 3247
800m 08:45.01
31.97
13. 2/1  NAGY Bence 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 08:47.25 +43.76 630
RId6  00.59 50m 2958 100m 01:02.26 150m 01:35.14 200m 02:08.58 250m 02:42.00 300m 03:15.66 350m 03:49.46
32.68 32.88 33.44 33.42 33.66 33.80
400m 04:23.16 450m 04:56.74 500m 05:30.66 550m 06:04.12 600m 06:37.15 650m 07:09.87 700m 07:42.57 750m 08:15.14
33.70 33.58 33.92 33.46 33.03 32.72 32.70 32.57
800m 08:47.25
32.11
14. 2/0 PATLOK Olivér 2009 A Jové SC 08:48.55 +45.06 625
RId6  00.60 50m 2953 100m 01:02.92 150m 01:36.09 200m 02:09.62 250m 02:43.17 300m 03:16.86 350m 03:50.84
33.39 33.17 3353 33.55 33.69 33.98
400m 04:23.96 450m 04:56.86 500m 05:30.27 550m 06:03.58 600m 06:36.90 650m 07:10.49 700m 07:43.93 750m 08:17.01
33.12 32.90 3341 33.31 33.32 33.59 3344 33.08
800m 08:48.55
31.54
15. 2/9 BERCSE Bence 2007 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 08:54.49 +51.00 605
RId6  00.68 50m  28.60 100m 01:00.64 150m 01:33.33 200m 02:06.82 250m 02:40.19 300m 03:13.96 350m 03:47.78
32.04 32.69 33.49 33.37 33.77 33.82
400m 04:22.11 450m 04:56.28 500m 05:30.73 550m 06:04.93 600m 06:39.70 650m 07:13.80 700m 07:48.35 750m 08:22.13
34.33 34.17 34.45 34.20 34.77 34.10 34.55 33.78
800m 08:54.49
32.36
16. 2/8 BOGOZI Hunor 2007 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 09:22.22 +01:18.73 520
RId6 0068 50m 2975 100m 01:03.32 150m 01:38.19 200m 02:13.36 250m 02:48.96 300m 03:24.54 350m 04:00.65
33.57 34.87 35.17 35.60 35.58 36.11
400m 04:36.48 450m 05:12.31 500m 05:48.41 550m 06:24.50 600m 07:00.50 650m 07:36.74 700m 08:12.66 750m 08:47.72
35.83 35.83 36.10 36.09 36.00 36.24 35.92 35.06
800m 09:22.22
34.50
VL 117 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jové SC 1dén tali visszalépés
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XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2024.08. 10., 17:00:00 (S8)

OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date
adult  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12
Women's 800m Freestyle e e e e
y 16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24
36. Event 15  08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely — 2016/07/06
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 MISHARINA Kseniia 2009 RSF Russian Federation 08:25.08 884
RId6  00.77 50m  28.90 100m 5951 150m 01:30.99 200m 02:02.90 250m 02:35.01 300m 03:06.92 350m 03:39.04
3061 3148 3191 32.11 31.91 32.12
400m 04:11.23 450m 04:43.05 500m 05:15.04 550m 05:47.36 600m 06:19.67 650m 06:51.52 700m 07:23.54 750m 07:54.90
32.19 31.82 31.99 3232 32.31 31.85 32.02 3136
800m 08:25.08
30.18
2. 1/5 DIAKOVA Sofia 2008 RSF Russian Federation 08:31.07 +05.99 853
RId6 0078 50m  29.15 100m 01:00.21 150m 01:32.03 200m 02:04.34 250m 02:36.41 300m 03:08.60 350m 03:40.79
31.06 31.82 32.31 32.07 32.19 32.19
400m 04:12.99 450m 04:45.27 500m 05:17.36 550m 05:49.93 600m 06:22.24 650m 06:54.94 700m 07:27.65 750m 07:59.78
32.20 32.28 32.09 3257 32.31 3270 32.71 32.13
800m 08:31.07
31.29
3. 1/3 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Klub 08:46.85 +21.77 779
RIdG 0071 50m  30.20 100m 01:02.73 150m 01:35.97 200m 02:08.95 250m 02:41.89 300m 03:14.74 350m 03:47.91
3253 3324 32.98 32.94 32.85 33.17
400m 04:20.91 450m 04:54.17 500m 05:27.23 550m 06:00.66 600m 06:34.02 650m 07:07.57 700m 07:40.91 750m 08:14.14
33.00 33.26 33.06 33.43 33.36 33.55 33.34 33.23
800m 08:46.85
32.71
4. 1/6 ABONYI-TOTH Glenda 2006 A Jové SC 08:52.02 +26.94 756
RIdG 0075 50m 2973 100m 01:02.55 150m 01:35.27 200m 02:08.37 250m 02:41.34 300m 03:14.70 350m 03:48.16
32.82 3272 33.10 32.97 33.36 33.46
400m 04:22.19 450m 04:55.40 500m 05:29.76 550m 06:03.89 600m 06:38.10 650m 07:12.10 700m 07:46.50 750m 08:20.22
34.03 33.21 34.36 34.13 34.21 34.00 34.40 3372
800m 08:52.02
31.80
5. 1/7 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 08:58.80 +33.72 728
RIdG 0051 50m 3151 100m 01:06.02 150m 01:40.89 200m 02:15.59 250m 02:49.82 300m 03:23.87 350m 03:57.46
34.51 34.87 3470 3423 34.05 3359
400m 04:31.14 450m 05:04.79 500m 05:38.25 550m 06:11.79 600m 06:45.62 650m 07:19.11 700m 07:52.72 750m 08:26.28
33.68 33.65 33.46 3354 33.83 33.49 33.61 33.56
800m 08:58.80
32552
6. 1/1 PALCA-JUHASZ Emese 2009 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 09:02.95 +37.87 11
RId6 0070 50m 3055 100m 01:04.36 150m 01:38.40 200m 02:12.57 250m 02:46.70 300m 03:20.86 350m 03:54.93
33.81 34.04 34.17 34.13 34.16 34.07
400m 04:29.39 450m 05:03.35 500m 05:37.65 550m 06:11.99 600m 06:47.24 650m 07:22.03 700m 07:56.82 750m 08:30.48
34.46 33.96 34.30 34.34 35.25 34.79 34.79 33.66
800m 09:02.95
3247
7. 1/2 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Klub 09:09.21 +44.13 687
RId6 0075 50m 3045 100m 01:03.88 150m 01:38.24 200m 02:12.61 250m 02:47.10 300m 03:21.76 350m 03:56.32
33.43 34.36 34.37 34.49 34.66 34.56
400m 04:31.16 450m 05:05.76 500m 05:40.64 550m 06:15.54 600m 06:50.57 650m 07:25.44 700m 08:00.54 750m 08:35.34
34.84 34.60 34.88 34.90 35.03 34.87 35.10 34.80
800m 09:09.21
33.87
8. 2/4 VARGA Zsodfia 2006 Vasas Sport Club 09:16.82 +51.74 659
RId6  00.64 50m  32.04 100m 01:07.96 150m 01:43.81 200m 02:19.59 250m 02:54.99 300m 03:30.54 350m 04:05.71
35.92 35.85 35.78 35.40 35.55 35.17
400m 04:40.41 450m 05:14.77 500m 05:49.49 550m 06:24.34 600m 06:59.45 650m 07:34.44 700m 08:09.33 750m 08:43.50
3470 3436 3472 34.85 35.11 34.99 34.89 34.17
800m 09:16.82
33.32
9. 2/3 GYORFFY Lili Anna 2007 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 09:17.00 +51.92 659
RIdG  00.71 50m 3143 100m 01:05.95 150m 01:40.89 200m 02:15.98 250m 02:51.25 300m 03:26.83 350m 04:02.36
3452 34.94 35.09 35.27 35.58 3553
400m 04:37.95 450m 05:13.03 500m 05:48.15 550m 06:23.17 600m 06:58.32 650m 07:33.49 700m 08:08.78 750m 08:43.64
3559 35.08 35.12 35.02 35.15 35.17 35.29 34.86
800m 09:17.00
33.36
10. 2/2 POZSONYI Kitti 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kit 09:20.10 +55.02 648
RId6  00.77 50m 3174 100m 01:06.11 150m 01:41.37 200m 02:16.87 250m 02:52.55 300m 03:28.03 350m 04:03.88
34.37 35.26 35.50 35.68 35.48 35.85
400m 04:39.00 450m 05:14.05 500m 05:49.14 550m 06:24.65 600m 06:59.98 650m 07:35.62 700m 08:10.68 750m 08:45.86
35.12 35.05 35.09 3551 35.33 35.64 35.06 35.18
800m 09:20.10
3424
Printed: Page: 1/2
arena po—_1 almaten M ; =
2024.08. 10 = W R madet™ MO mvm VIR e Z[8,
@17:47 LIVE.MUSZ.HU



° XCVI. Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
=¥ \IAGYAR USzO Debreceni Sportuszoda
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= SZOVETSEG 2024. 08. 10., 17:00:00 (S8)

OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date

adult  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12

v 17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018/08/04
Women s 800m FreeSter 16 Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24

08:30.62 KESELY Ajna

36. Event 15  08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely — 2016/07/06
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 1/8 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 09:23.51 +58.43 636
RId6  00.66 50m  31.98 100m 01:06.82 150m 01:42.19 200m 02:17.54 250m 02:53.12 300m 03:28.69 350m 04:04.06
34.84 35.37 35.35 35.58 35.57 35.37
400m 04:39.45 450m 05:14.83 500m 05:50.15 550m 06:25.76 600m 07:01.33 650m 07:37.02 700m 08:12.69 750m 08:48.29
35.39 35.38 35.32 35.61 35.57 35.69 35.67 35.60
800m 09:23.51
35.22
12. 2/1  MARTON Kitti 2006 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 09:29.80 +01:04.72 615
RId6 0077 50m  31.92 100m 01:06.83 150m 01:42.25 200m 02:17.73 250m 02:53.64 300m 03:29.68 350m 04:05.29
34.91 35.42 35.48 35.91 36.04 35.61
400m 04:41.40 450m 05:17.09 500m 05:53.16 550m 06:29.44 600m 07:06.17 650m 07:42.46 700m 08:19.06 750m 08:54.78
36.11 35.69 36.07 36.28 36.73 36.29 36.60 3572
800m 09:29.80
35.02
13. 2/5 GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 09:29.85 +01:04.77 615
